
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

48 

838 

14 

71 

411 

35 

219 

17 

412 

350 

063 

11 

111 

'077 

546 

'044 

'006 

7 

203 

289 

333 

925 

930 

Name 

Tony Malito 

Matt Wilson 

Dylan Gerding 

Joe Kellerman 

Dan Westerwick 

Jay Dee Krull 

Eric Lehnen 

David Fletcher 

David Boboltz 

Jason Remley 

Steven Bright 

Steve Palmore 

Billy Adamowski 

John Taylor 

John Sundeen 

Mark Phillips 

Christopher Herbst 

Team Weber 

Dan Ropar 

Paul Radey 

Jonathan Maret 

Marlon Sumlin 

Team Stark Racing 

Class 

TTU 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT3 

TT2 

TT4 

TT4 

TT6 

TTU 

TT3 

TTU 

TT4 

TTU 

TT4 

TT5 

TT1 

TT6 

TT1 

TT4 

TT2 

TT6 

TT5 

Best Tm Diff Best Speed 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Make - Model 

BMW M3 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang GT350R 

Honda S2000 

Mitsubishi EVO 

Subaru Impreza 2.5i 

Ford Mustang 

Nissan 370Z 

Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW M3 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

BMW 330Ci 

Honda S2000 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang V6 

Porsche  944 

Mazda 2 

Mazda Miata 

Member 

179358 

198716 

190852 

190834 

152534 

180422 

190934 

112576 

176384 

113128 

209272 

194258 

175838 

139672 

160080 

130844 

193985 

2S377 

193311 

123604 

189718 

142715 

2S1184 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/2/2021 10:30:39 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Directors - Kent Owens / Kyle Burkhardt 

TT Director - Mike Weber 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc. 

NASA GL - ABCC - No Limits 

Time Trials - TT1-6, TTU 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

Race started at 10:20:04 

Autobahn Country Club - South 2.100 miles 

10/2/2021 10:15 AM 


